
 

 

INTERNAL 

Based on the Issue period, please find below Bidding Date & Acceptance Date (Upto 5:00 pm): 

 

 

Bidding Date 
Mandate Acceptance  

Up to 5:00 pm 

Friday, September 06, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 

Monday, September 9, 2024 Wednesday, September 11, 2024 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Thursday, September 12, 2024 

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Friday, September 13, 2024 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024 

Friday, September 13, 2024 Tuesday, September 17, 2024 

Monday, September 16, 2024 Wednesday, September 18, 2024 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Thursday, September 19, 2024 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 Friday, September 20, 2024 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 Friday, September 20, 2024 

 

In the event of early closure date of the issue period, investor is required to accept the UPI mandate latest by 5:00 

pm the next working day.  

 
Additional day (T+1 modification) to amend specific fields (as mentioned by SEBI from time to time) entered in 

the electronic bidding system: 

 

Date Day Timing 

September 20, 2024# Friday 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 

 


